
ODWOZY OD 30.01.2023. 

Kierunek III 

 
 

1) Kurs: 1, 2, 3 poniedziałek - czwartek           p. A. Nawrocka                 

 
Wiskitki    12.35                         14.20   15.10     
Cyganka I   12.38          14.23     15.13 
Starowiskitki                 12.40                                        14.25   - 
Cyganka  II           12.43                         14.28   -  
Nowy Oryszew I   12.45                                        14.30   15.15 
Janówek     12.47          14.32   15.17 
Oryszew Osada    12.49                                        14.34   15.19 
Nowy Oryszew II   12.52                                        14.37   15.22 

Podoryszew I                  12.54                                                            14.39   15.24 
Duninopol I    12.56                                        14.41   15.26 
Duninopol II   12.58                         14.43   15.28  
Podoryszew II   13.00                                        14.45                  15.30  
Oryszew     13.02                                        14.47   15.32  
Stary Drzewicz   13.04                                        14.49   15.34 
Nowy Drzewicz I                                  13.06                                        14.51   15.36 
Nowy Drzewicz II                                 13.08          15.53   15.38 

Nowy Drzewicz III                                13.10          15.55   15.40 
Feliksów    13.14                                                            15.59                  15.44 
Nowe Kozłowice I   13.17                                        15.02   15.47 
Nowe Kozłowice II   13.19            -   15.49 
Stare Kozłowice I                                  13.22                                                             15.07  15.52 
Stare Kozłowice II   13.24                                         -   15.55 
Zagródź    13.26           15.11  15.57 
Wiskitki    13.32           15.16  16.02 

 
          

 

Piątek kursy: 1, 2, 3                                p. A. Nawrocka 

 
Wiskitki    12.35                            13.30  15.10  
Cyganka I    12.38             13.33  15.13 
Starowiskitki   12.40                                           13.35  - 

Cyganka II         12.43                            13.37  -  
Nowy Oryszew I     12.45                                           13.39  15.15 
Janówek    12.47                                                               13.41  15.17 
Oryszew Osada    12.49                                           13.43  15.19  
Nowy Oryszew II   12.52                                           13.46  15.22 
Podoryszew I                  12.54                                                               13.48  15.24 
Duninopol I    12.56                                           13.50  15.26  
Duninopol II   12.58                            13.52  15.28  
Podoryszew II   13.00                                           13.54  15.30  

Oryszew     13.02                                           13.56  15.32  
Drzewicz Stary   13.04                                           14.02  15.34 
Nowy Drzewicz  I                                  13.06                                                                14.08  15.36 
Nowy Drzewicz II                                 13.08                                           14.10  15.38 
Nowy Drzewicz III                  13.10              14.12  15.40 
Felksów     13.14                                                                14.16  15.44 
Nowe Kozłowice I   13.17                                            14.19  15.47 
Nowe Kozłowice II   13.19              14.21  15.49 

Stare Kozłowice I    13.22              14.23  15.51 
Stare Kozłowice II   13.24                                            14.25  15.53 
Zagródź    13.26               14.27  16.55 
Wiskitki    13.32               14.32  16.00 
 
 


